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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 24 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
22.10.2023 - 10:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Stefan Pupović 04 Budućnost, PG 1:07.48 549 S/A 31.24 36.24
2. Savelii Zverev 07 Budućnost, PG 1:11.36 464 K 33.65 37.71
3. Maksim Ševčenko 08 B.Rivijera, BD 1:13.05 433 K 34.59 38.46
4. Dušan Dapčević 05 B.Rivijera, BD 1:14.47 409 O 35.14 39.33
5. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:15.40 394 K 35.31 40.09
6. Lev Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:15.64 390 P 35.28 40.36
7. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 1:15.85 387 O 35.80 40.05
8. Vladimir Vujadinović 97 Nikšić, NK 1:17.49 363 S/A 36.16 41.33
9. Nikola Vuksanović 06 Budućnost, PG 1:18.57 348 O 36.92 41.65

10. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jaran, HN 1:21.23 315 P 38.44 42.79
11. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 1:22.68 298 K 37.17 45.51
12. Andrija Pop 09 Jaran, HN 1:25.58 269 P 40.19 45.39
13. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:25.91 266 O 40.32 45.59
14. Vladan Rajović 05 B.Rivijera, BD 1:27.20 254 O 40.55 46.65
15. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 1:27.40 253 O 40.40 47.00
16. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:28.20 246 P 42.32 45.88
17. Damjan Veljić 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:30.01 231 K 44.11 45.90
18. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 1:31.28 222 P 43.66 47.62
19. Luka Ćipranić 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:33.38 207 K 42.61 50.77
20. Jakša Hinić 10 Jaran, HN 1:33.68 205 P 41.94 51.74
21. Danilo Žarković 06 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:34.95 197 O 44.20 50.75
22. Luka Sredanović 12 Nikšić, NK 1:39.05 173 MP 46.50 52.55
23. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:39.51 171 P 46.56 52.95
24. Uroš Simović 10 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:39.86 169 P 46.74 53.12
25. Milo Krković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:40.82 164 MP 46.27 54.55
26. Vasilije Vulanović 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:44.75 146 K 47.23 57.52
27. Ilija Ljumović 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:46.50 139 K 48.76 57.74
28. Vladimir Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:50.13 126 MP 50.17 59.96
29. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:55.07 110 MP 56.06 59.01
30. Danil Pakin 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:55.81 108 MP 52.87 1:02.94
31. Vselovod Larionov 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:56.07 108 MP 54.99 1:01.08
32. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:58.16 102 P 55.19 1:02.97
33. Iaroslav Larionov 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:58.46 101 MP 55.79 1:02.67

DSQ Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:28.91 K 40.72 48.19
DSQ Luka Jovanović 16 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:55.66 MP 54.21 1:01.45

17 - 18 godina

1. Dušan Dapčević 05 B.Rivijera, BD 1:14.47 409 O 35.14 39.33
2. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 1:15.85 387 O 35.80 40.05
3. Nikola Vuksanović 06 Budućnost, PG 1:18.57 348 O 36.92 41.65
4. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:25.91 266 O 40.32 45.59
5. Vladan Rajović 05 B.Rivijera, BD 1:27.20 254 O 40.55 46.65
6. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 1:27.40 253 O 40.40 47.00
7. Danilo Žarković 06 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:34.95 197 O 44.20 50.75

15 - 16 godina

1. Savelii Zverev 07 Budućnost, PG 1:11.36 464 K 33.65 37.71
2. Maksim Ševčenko 08 B.Rivijera, BD 1:13.05 433 K 34.59 38.46
3. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:15.40 394 K 35.31 40.09
4. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 1:22.68 298 K 37.17 45.51
5. Damjan Veljić 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:30.01 231 K 44.11 45.90
6. Luka Ćipranić 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:33.38 207 K 42.61 50.77
7. Vasilije Vulanović 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:44.75 146 K 47.23 57.52
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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 24, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, 15 - 16 godina

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

8. Ilija Ljumović 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:46.50 139 K 48.76 57.74
DSQ Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:28.91 K 40.72 48.19

13 - 14 godina

1. Lev Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:15.64 390 P 35.28 40.36
2. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jaran, HN 1:21.23 315 P 38.44 42.79
3. Andrija Pop 09 Jaran, HN 1:25.58 269 P 40.19 45.39
4. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:28.20 246 P 42.32 45.88
5. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 1:31.28 222 P 43.66 47.62
6. Jakša Hinić 10 Jaran, HN 1:33.68 205 P 41.94 51.74
7. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:39.51 171 P 46.56 52.95
8. Uroš Simović 10 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:39.86 169 P 46.74 53.12
9. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:58.16 102 P 55.19 1:02.97

12 godina i mlađi

1. Luka Sredanović 12 Nikšić, NK 1:39.05 173 MP 46.50 52.55
2. Milo Krković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:40.82 164 MP 46.27 54.55
3. Vladimir Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:50.13 126 MP 50.17 59.96
4. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:55.07 110 MP 56.06 59.01
5. Danil Pakin 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:55.81 108 MP 52.87 1:02.94
6. Vselovod Larionov 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:56.07 108 MP 54.99 1:01.08
7. Iaroslav Larionov 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:58.46 101 MP 55.79 1:02.67

DSQ Luka Jovanović 16 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:55.66 MP 54.21 1:01.45
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